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Najlepsi zawodnicy

Chłopców, 10 lat i młodsi - 9 z 18 Konkurencji

1. BERNER, Szymon 04 00414 406 2
2. GRĄDZIK, Błażej 04 07314 320 2
3. JAREK, Michał 04 00914 302 2
4. KORDZIAK, Witold 04 05114 297 2
5. BARNAŚ, Maksymilian 05 00414 290 2
6. HRYNIEWICKI, Krzysztof 04 00409 287 2
7. DUDZIŃSKI, Tomasz 04 05114 284 2
8. STACHURSKI, Jerzy 04 04014 279 2
9. CHOROSZEWSKI, Iwo 04 01313 269 2

10. URBAŃSKI, Filip 04 03114 264 2
11. KOSOBUDZKI, Cezary 05 05114 263 2
12. KOŁBUŚ, Jakub 04 03114 262 2
13. SKURA, Kajetan 04 00914 258 2
14. CHOROS, Michał 04 01514 257 2
15. SITKIEWICZ, Miłosz 04 05114 249 2
16. WICIAK, Radosław 04 01313 236 2
17. HURNICKI, Jan 04 01313 225 2
18. SZCZERBA, Kacper 04 05114 209 2
19. WIECHOWSKI, Dawid 04 04314 203 2
20. ŁOBODA, Tymoteusz 05 04314 192 2
21. MALUS, Jakub 04 00914 186 2

BIAŁEK, Paweł 04 05114 186 2
23. MURAWSKI, Tomasz 04 04314 182 2
24. CHMIELIŃSKI, Olaf 04 01313 176 2

MARON, Michał 04 05114 176 2
26. ORLIK, Oliwier 05 00914 169 2
27. GIERMANIUK, Jakub 04 00909 161 2
28. KOWALSKI, Damian 04 01313 160 2
29. JUSZCZYK, Xavier 04 00914 150 2
30. IWANKOWSKI, Hubert 04 00914 142 2
31. BIELECKI, Mikołaj 04 00914 139 2
32. CZUPRYN, Jakub 04 04314 134 2
33. SAWICKI, Oliwier 05 00914 131 2
34. NIEWIAROWSKI, Patryk 04 00909 130 2
35. GRANOSZEWSKI, Jakub 04 07314 127 2

CZERNIAWSKI, Tobiasz 05 01313 127 2
37. ZYSKOWSKI, Mateusz 04 00909 126 2
38. FUKOWSKI, Hubert 04 05114 124 2
39. ŻYRA, Wojciech 04 01313 122 2
40. BOLEK, Stanisław 05 00914 121 2
41. STABEUSZ, Kajetan 05 00914 119 2
42. KACPERSKI, Igor 05 00914 113 2
43. KRAWCZYK, Piotr 05 05114 103 2
44. OLSZEWSKI, Kamil 05 00914 101 2
45. KASZEWIAK, Jakub 05 00914 97 2
46. KOŚCIUCZUK, Jakub 04 00909 96 2
47. CZERNIAWSKI, Filip 05 01313 92 2
48. KIRYLUK, Patryk 04 00914 91 2
49. ZUBIK, Franciszek 06 00914 84 2

ODROBINA, Aleksander 05 00914 84 2
51. JAROSZYŃSKI, Michał 04 00914 70 2
52. DUDEK, Konrad 05 00914 30 2
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Chłopców, 11 - 12 lat - 9 z 18 Konkurencji

1. JAŚKIEWICZ, Adrian 02 05614 610 2
2. RADZISZEWSKI, Krzysztof 02 00414 599 2
3. DUCHNOWSKI, Szymon 02 00709 544 2
4. SZERMUSZYN, Hubert 02 00709 541 2
5. SZUTKIEWICZ, Szymon 02 00709 534 2
6. JASZEWSKI, Kacper 02 02814 525 2
7. KOPICZKO, Maksymilian 02 00713 520 2
8. LIS, Paweł 02 00414 518 2

SZCZUREK, Jakub 02 00414 518 2
10. DOŁOWY, Grzegorz 02 05614 517 2
11. CZAJKA, Maciej 02 05114 507 2
12. GOTOWSKI, Dominik 02 05114 505 2
13. BUABID, Yacine 02 00414 492 2
14. JASZEWSKI, Mateusz 02 02814 489 2
15. MAŃCZAK, Jakub 02 05114 486 2
16. OLSZEWSKI, Bartosz 02 01514 485 2
17. BURDUKIEWICZ, Maksymilia 02 05614 477 2
18. LIPOWSKI, Oskar 02 05614 475 2
19. ZUBIK, Jan 03 00914 463 2
20. MICHALCZYK, Bartosz 02 05114 455 2
21. PLONA, Łukasz 02 00414 451 2
22. PAWŁOWSKI, Bogusław 02 05114 449 2
23. RODKIEWICZ, Radosław 03 05614 444 2
24. BURCZYŃSKI, Piotr 02 05614 443 2
25. APELSKI, Dawid 02 02814 439 2
26. GRĄDZIK, Bartosz 02 07314 438 2
27. BARNAŚ, Aleksander 02 00414 430 2
28. DUDEK, Stanisław 02 00414 428 2
29. RUTA, Kamil 02 05614 423 2
30. CEDROWSKI, Jakub 02 00713 420 2
31. CHEŁSTOWSKI, Maciej 02 00914 407 2
32. KIEWEL, Gaweł 02 00414 404 2
33. SZCZEPAŃSKI, Jakub 02 04314 403 2
34. POPŁONYK, Jakub 02 00414 402 2
35. SOBÓL, Przemysław 02 00914 398 2
36. STWORZYJANEK, Marek 02 05614 393 2

JARMUSZEWSKI, Kacper 02 05114 393 2
38. MACIEJEWSKI, Dominik 02 01313 380 2
39. BUCHOLC, Jakub 02 05614 378 2

URBANOWSKI, Jakub 03 05114 378 2
41. CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof 02 05114 375 2
42. KOWALCZYK, Patryk 02 02814 371 2
43. WLAZŁOWSKI, Kamil 03 00914 357 2
44. TOPCZEWSKI, Łukasz 02 00914 355 2

WIATER, Krzysztof 03 05114 355 2
46. KRUTOWICZ, Bartłomiej 02 00914 339 2
47. CALIK, Krzysztof 02 00414 338 2
48. STĘPNIAK, Krzysztof 02 00914 337 2
49. BIEŃKOWSKI, Jakub 02 05614 336 2
50. DEPTA, Antoni 03 02814 332 2
51. ANTCZAK, Bartosz 03 00914 326 2
52. MAŁOCHA, Filip 03 00914 325 2
53. FLISIŃSKI, Sebastian 02 00914 322 2
54. PARADOWSKI, Olaf 03 05114 319 2
55. KAMIŃSKI, Bruno 02 00914 318 2
56. OLBRYŚ, Maciej 02 01313 317 2
57. NIKOŁAJUK, Szymon 02 03114 310 2
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58. KOWALCZYK, Mateusz 02 00414 309 2
59. ŁUGOWSKI, Włodzimierz 03 00914 305 2
60. MIRONOWICZ, Bartosz 03 00914 295 2
61. JANUS, Adrian 02 00914 291 2
62. GŁOSEK, Karol 02 02814 288 2
63. LEWICKI, Filip 03 05914 272 2
64. SOKOŁOWSKI, Marcin 02 05614 267 2
65. GIERA, Jakub 02 00914 250 2
66. BRZOZOWSKI, Mateusz 03 00309 244 2
67. PACHOLSKI, Łukasz 03 00914 243 2

MACIEJEWSKI, Bartosz 03 00914 243 2
CHLUDZIŃSKI, Jakub 02 01514 243 2

70. GRECZAN, Sebastian 03 00309 235 2
71. WISNIEWSKI, Jakub 02 01514 219 2
72. PIECHOWSKI, Krzysztof 03 00309 212 2
73. JANASZEK, Łukasz 03 00914 202 2
74. HEJKE, Ksawery 03 00914 194 2
75. PIWOWARSKI, Radosław 03 01313 158 2
76. CHORCHOS, Cezary 03 02814 155 2
77. SAWWA, Maciej 03 00309 149 2
78. PIEŃKOWSKI, Michał 02 04314 145 2

Chłopców, 13 - 14 lat - 9 z 18 Konkurencji

1. PYTLARCZYK, Szymon 00 00914 1024 2
2. MŁYNARCZYK, Karol 00 05114 1014 2
3. SZCZECIŃSKI, Robert 00 00914 957 2
4. BUTKIEWICZ, Cezary 00 05114 908 2
5. GRZYBOWSKI, Miłosz 00 02814 856 2
6. SŁOWIK, Rafał 00 00414 834 2
7. BEDNARCZYK, Aleksander 00 00914 827 2
8. JEMIELITA, Oskar 01 01514 817 2
9. WARDAK, Jakub 00 05114 813 2

10. RĘBACZ, Maciej 00 05114 800 2
11. SULIGA, Jeremi 00 04114 787 2
12. SZABŁOWSKI, Hubert 00 02214 778 2
13. PIŁKOWSKI, Patryk 00 00914 774 2
14. MISZTAL, Mikołaj 00 02814 773 2
15. SZCZEPAŃSKI, Bartosz 00 04314 755 2
16. ZAGUMNY, Patryk 00 02814 740 2
17. DEJNEŻENKO, Daniel 00 00914 723 2
18. GORDZIEJUK-NOWAK, Kacper 00 00914 722 2
19. ADAMSKI, Mikołaj 00 07314 716 2
20. PAWŁOWSKI, Adam 00 05114 697 2
21. ULIANOWSKI, Gracjan 00 00309 675 2
22. KUPCZAK, Jakub 00 03314 673 2
23. MIESZKOWSKI, Stanisław 00 03314 671 2
24. KALISZ, Jakub 00 00914 666 2
25. MECH, Dariusz 00 01413 657 2
26. KARASEK, Marcin 00 00414 648 2
27. SOBIECKI, Jakub 01 05114 645 2
28. ZUBIK, Stanisław 01 00914 621 2
29. SAWICKI, Oskar 01 00914 612 2
30. JEDRZEJEWSKI, Mateusz 00 07614 611 2
31. ABRAMCZUK, Damian 00 00909 599 2

DACZKOWSKI, Patryk 01 03114 599 2
33. MECH, Mateusz 01 01413 595 2
34. FRONC, Jakub 01 00709 590 2
35. ŚWIERCZ, Szymon 01 05114 586 2
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36. DZIKI, Maciej 01 05114 571 2
37. WASILEWSKI, Michał 00 02214 565 2
38. DŁUŻNIEWSKI, Dawid 01 01514 555 2
39. ŻUKOWSKI, Jakub 00 01413 551 2
40. KŁAK, Marcin 01 01313 550 2
41. GŁOSEK, Mikołaj 00 02814 548 2
42. ROHULIN, Bogdan 01 05114 543 2
43. PABICH, Jakub 00 01514 539 2
44. URBAŃCZYK, Daniel 00 02214 537 2
45. WISZNIEWSKI, Jakub 01 00914 534 2
46. DĄBROWSKI, Jan 00 01413 530 2

CICHOCKI, Maciej 00 02214 530 2
48. PIEKARSKI, Eryk 01 05114 527 2
49. REJNIAK, Mateusz 01 01514 526 2
50. CZERWIŃSKI, Łukasz 01 02214 520 2
51. ŚREDNIAWA, Patryk 00 03314 508 2
52. POLASZYK, Radosław 01 05114 495 2
53. WNUCZAK, Dawid 00 05114 476 2

PAWLAK, Rafał 01 03114 476 2
55. ALICKI, Krystian 00 00513 472 2
56. WÓJCIK, Igor 01 05114 456 2
57. GRZYBOWSKI, Witold 01 04314 451 2

ROGOWICZ, Jakub 01 05114 451 2
59. IWANICKI, Tadeusz 01 04114 439 2
60. GRYNCZEL, Krystian 00 00309 438 2
61. GROBEL, Jakub 01 05114 437 2
62. BIL, Daniel 00 01313 415 2
63. POLAŃCZUK, Łukasz 01 01313 411 2
64. PAWLENKO, Norbert 01 00909 399 2
65. KRUSZEWSKI, Patryk 00 00909 396 2
66. RĄBKOWSKI, Antoni 01 05114 395 2
67. RADECKI, Mateusz 00 00309 384 2
68. MIZIAK, Adam 01 00914 383 2
69. KARPIŃSKI, Bartosz 00 00909 338 2
70. ORLIK, Oskar 01 00914 323 2
71. BRZÓZY, Bartosz 01 01313 312 2
72. SOSTEK, Jakub 01 01313 302 2

BONDARUK, Kacper 01 00909 302 2
74. ANCHIM, Adrian 01 00909 291 2
75. OSTROWSKI, Jakub 01 01514 226 2
76. CZERNIAWSKI, Hubert 01 01313 215 2
77. SZYDLIK, Oskar 01 01313 151 2

Chłopców, 15 - 16 lat - 9 z 18 Konkurencji

1. STOKOWSKI, Kacper 99 05114 1226 2
2. CHRZANOWSKI, Damian 98 04014 1213 2
3. STERNAK, Piotr 98 04014 1126 2
4. PERKOWSKI, Wiktor 98 02214 1063 2

PIWOWARSKI, Konrad 98 01313 1063 2
6. DOBRZYŃSKI, Tomasz 98 05114 1026 2
7. ZUCHOWICZ, Jan 98 03314 1017 2
8. NAPIERAJ, Jan 98 00914 1002 2
9. WILCZAK, Kajetan 99 05914 1000 2

10. KRAWCZYK, Paweł 99 00414 993 2
11. ŚLIWKA, Jakub 99 03614 972 2
12. FRANKE, Paweł 99 05114 970 2
13. WAŃKOWICZ, Błażej 99 03314 960 2
14. ŚWIDERSKI, Bartłomiej 98 03114 957 2
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15. PRUS, Franciszek 99 02814 956 2
16. CICHOCKI, Jakub 98 04014 950 2
17. MAKOWSKI, Igor 98 04014 929 2

PIĄTKIEWICZ, Mateusz 99 04014 929 2
19. DZIADEK, Jan 98 00414 927 2
20. PORWAT, Michał 98 04014 903 2
21. SKWARSKI, Maciej 98 04014 880 2
22. BUCEWKA, Kajetan 99 04114 861 2

JAWORSKI, Jakub 98 04314 861 2
24. KOT, Marcin 99 05114 854 2
25. KEPA, Kacper 99 07614 845 2
26. PAWŁOWSKI, Maksymilian 99 04114 844 2
27. BARTOSIEICZ, Adrian 99 00414 837 2
28. BANASIAK, Adam 98 00914 826 2

PIETRZAK, Grzegorz 98 07314 826 2
30. RUSZCZYK, Michał 99 01313 813 2
31. TRUCHEL, Jakub 99 02814 811 2
32. TRZEŚNIEWSKI, Kacper 99 03614 805 2
33. SADOWSKI, Adrian 99 07614 797 2
34. KOSTANOWICZ, Artur 98 00914 792 2

DALIDOWICZ, Patryk 99 01413 792 2
36. NAWICZONOK, Andrej 99 04114 778 2
37. GAJDA, Daniel 99 05914 764 2
38. BALTAZA, Edward 99 04114 731 2
39. LUMA, Wiktor 99 01313 730 2
40. SZUSTAK, Hubert 99 07614 719 2
41. BARAN, Jakub 98 00713 696 2
42. KUBIŃSKI, Arkadiusz 99 01413 694 2
43. KRZYANOWSKI, Szymon 99 04114 686 2
44. KUBIAK, Jacek 99 01413 648 2
45. ŻERAŃSKI, Przemysław 99 00414 632 2
46. BUTEZ, Jaufrey 99 04114 604 2
47. MACIĄG, Adam 98 01313 572 2
48. LUBAŃSKI, Sebastian 99 00414 514 2
49. LEWCZUK, Jakub 98 00909 452 2
50. IWANICKI, Przemysław 99 04114 405 2
51. KAŁĘBASIAK, Piotr 99 04114 385 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat - 9 z 18 Konkurencji

1. UNGEHEUER, Mateusz 96 00914 1265 2
2. STĘPIEŃ, Konrad 96 00914 1218 2
3. ZIMOWSKI, Oskar 97 02214 1194 2
4. PACHOWSKI, Adrian 97 02214 1171 2
5. TREFLER, Michał 97 02214 1155 2
6. JUC, Aleksander 97 02214 1122 2
7. MOTYCZYŃSKI, Jakub 96 00914 1116 2
8. BRUCHAJZER, Dominik 97 04014 1056 2
9. ADAMSKI, Adrian 96 07314 1042 2

10. KUSKOWSKI, Adam 96 07314 1031 2
11. PIĄTKOWSKI, Marcin 96 00914 1000 2
12. GAŁECKI, Mateusz 96 00414 993 2
13. LELEK, Mateusz 96 00914 989 2
14. BĄCZKOWSKI, Bartosz 97 00914 986 2
15. HODUR, Filip 97 00914 977 2

SUCHAN, Jan 97 00914 977 2
17. BARTKOWSKI, Bartosz 97 04014 938 2
18. PIETROŃ, Mateusz 96 07314 905 2
19. MIKOŁAJEWSKI, Patryk 97 01313 874 2
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20. KRAJEWSKI, Karol 96 04314 868 2
21. GUMOWSKI, Cezary 97 01514 855 2
22. KOLANKOWSKI, Krzysztof 97 01514 849 2
23. LEOŃCZUK, Dawid 97 00914 765 2
24. BARAN, Adam 97 00713 718 2
25. CZECHOWICZ, Mateusz 97 01313 392 2
26. SAMEREK, Igor 97 00909 179 2

Mężczyzn, Open - 9 z 18 Konkurencji

1. UNGEHEUER, Mateusz 96 00914 1265 2
2. STOKOWSKI, Kacper 99 05114 1226 2
3. STĘPIEŃ, Konrad 96 00914 1218 2
4. CHRZANOWSKI, Damian 98 04014 1213 2
5. ZIMOWSKI, Oskar 97 02214 1194 2
6. PACHOWSKI, Adrian 97 02214 1171 2
7. TREFLER, Michał 97 02214 1155 2
8. STERNAK, Piotr 98 04014 1126 2
9. JUC, Aleksander 97 02214 1122 2

10. MOTYCZYŃSKI, Jakub 96 00914 1116 2
11. PERKOWSKI, Wiktor 98 02214 1063 2

PIWOWARSKI, Konrad 98 01313 1063 2
13. BRUCHAJZER, Dominik 97 04014 1056 2
14. ADAMSKI, Adrian 96 07314 1042 2
15. KUSKOWSKI, Adam 96 07314 1031 2
16. DOBRZYŃSKI, Tomasz 98 05114 1026 2
17. PYTLARCZYK, Szymon 00 00914 1024 2
18. ZUCHOWICZ, Jan 98 03314 1017 2
19. MŁYNARCZYK, Karol 00 05114 1014 2
20. NAPIERAJ, Jan 98 00914 1002 2
21. PIĄTKOWSKI, Marcin 96 00914 1000 2

WILCZAK, Kajetan 99 05914 1000 2
23. GAŁECKI, Mateusz 96 00414 993 2

KRAWCZYK, Paweł 99 00414 993 2
25. LELEK, Mateusz 96 00914 989 2
26. BĄCZKOWSKI, Bartosz 97 00914 986 2
27. HODUR, Filip 97 00914 977 2

SUCHAN, Jan 97 00914 977 2
29. ŚLIWKA, Jakub 99 03614 972 2
30. FRANKE, Paweł 99 05114 970 2
31. WAŃKOWICZ, Błażej 99 03314 960 2
32. SZCZECIŃSKI, Robert 00 00914 957 2

ŚWIDERSKI, Bartłomiej 98 03114 957 2
34. PRUS, Franciszek 99 02814 956 2
35. CICHOCKI, Jakub 98 04014 950 2
36. BARTKOWSKI, Bartosz 97 04014 938 2
37. MAKOWSKI, Igor 98 04014 929 2

PIĄTKIEWICZ, Mateusz 99 04014 929 2
39. DZIADEK, Jan 98 00414 927 2
40. BUTKIEWICZ, Cezary 00 05114 908 2
41. PIETROŃ, Mateusz 96 07314 905 2
42. PORWAT, Michał 98 04014 903 2
43. SKWARSKI, Maciej 98 04014 880 2
44. MIKOŁAJEWSKI, Patryk 97 01313 874 2
45. KRAJEWSKI, Karol 96 04314 868 2
46. BUCEWKA, Kajetan 99 04114 861 2

JAWORSKI, Jakub 98 04314 861 2
48. GRZYBOWSKI, Miłosz 00 02814 856 2
49. GUMOWSKI, Cezary 97 01514 855 2
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50. KOT, Marcin 99 05114 854 2
51. KOLANKOWSKI, Krzysztof 97 01514 849 2
52. KEPA, Kacper 99 07614 845 2
53. PAWŁOWSKI, Maksymilian 99 04114 844 2
54. BARTOSIEICZ, Adrian 99 00414 837 2
55. SŁOWIK, Rafał 00 00414 834 2
56. BEDNARCZYK, Aleksander 00 00914 827 2
57. BANASIAK, Adam 98 00914 826 2

PIETRZAK, Grzegorz 98 07314 826 2
59. JEMIELITA, Oskar 01 01514 817 2
60. RUSZCZYK, Michał 99 01313 813 2

WARDAK, Jakub 00 05114 813 2
62. TRUCHEL, Jakub 99 02814 811 2
63. TRZEŚNIEWSKI, Kacper 99 03614 805 2
64. RĘBACZ, Maciej 00 05114 800 2
65. SADOWSKI, Adrian 99 07614 797 2
66. KOSTANOWICZ, Artur 98 00914 792 2

DALIDOWICZ, Patryk 99 01413 792 2
68. SULIGA, Jeremi 00 04114 787 2
69. NAWICZONOK, Andrej 99 04114 778 2

SZABŁOWSKI, Hubert 00 02214 778 2
71. PIŁKOWSKI, Patryk 00 00914 774 2
72. MISZTAL, Mikołaj 00 02814 773 2
73. LEOŃCZUK, Dawid 97 00914 765 2
74. GAJDA, Daniel 99 05914 764 2
75. SZCZEPAŃSKI, Bartosz 00 04314 755 2
76. ZAGUMNY, Patryk 00 02814 740 2
77. BALTAZA, Edward 99 04114 731 2
78. LUMA, Wiktor 99 01313 730 2
79. DEJNEŻENKO, Daniel 00 00914 723 2
80. GORDZIEJUK-NOWAK, Kacper 00 00914 722 2
81. SZUSTAK, Hubert 99 07614 719 2
82. BARAN, Adam 97 00713 718 2
83. ADAMSKI, Mikołaj 00 07314 716 2
84. PAWŁOWSKI, Adam 00 05114 697 2
85. BARAN, Jakub 98 00713 696 2
86. KUBIŃSKI, Arkadiusz 99 01413 694 2
87. KRZYANOWSKI, Szymon 99 04114 686 2
88. ULIANOWSKI, Gracjan 00 00309 675 2
89. KUPCZAK, Jakub 00 03314 673 2
90. MIESZKOWSKI, Stanisław 00 03314 671 2
91. KALISZ, Jakub 00 00914 666 2
92. MECH, Dariusz 00 01413 657 2
93. KARASEK, Marcin 00 00414 648 2

KUBIAK, Jacek 99 01413 648 2
95. SOBIECKI, Jakub 01 05114 645 2
96. ŻERAŃSKI, Przemysław 99 00414 632 2
97. ZUBIK, Stanisław 01 00914 621 2
98. SAWICKI, Oskar 01 00914 612 2
99. JEDRZEJEWSKI, Mateusz 00 07614 611 2

100. JAŚKIEWICZ, Adrian 02 05614 610 2
101. BUTEZ, Jaufrey 99 04114 604 2
102. RADZISZEWSKI, Krzysztof 02 00414 599 2

ABRAMCZUK, Damian 00 00909 599 2
DACZKOWSKI, Patryk 01 03114 599 2

105. MECH, Mateusz 01 01413 595 2
106. FRONC, Jakub 01 00709 590 2
107. ŚWIERCZ, Szymon 01 05114 586 2
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108. MACIĄG, Adam 98 01313 572 2
109. DZIKI, Maciej 01 05114 571 2
110. WASILEWSKI, Michał 00 02214 565 2
111. DŁUŻNIEWSKI, Dawid 01 01514 555 2
112. ŻUKOWSKI, Jakub 00 01413 551 2
113. KŁAK, Marcin 01 01313 550 2
114. GŁOSEK, Mikołaj 00 02814 548 2
115. DUCHNOWSKI, Szymon 02 00709 544 2
116. ROHULIN, Bogdan 01 05114 543 2
117. SZERMUSZYN, Hubert 02 00709 541 2
118. PABICH, Jakub 00 01514 539 2
119. URBAŃCZYK, Daniel 00 02214 537 2
120. SZUTKIEWICZ, Szymon 02 00709 534 2

WISZNIEWSKI, Jakub 01 00914 534 2
122. DĄBROWSKI, Jan 00 01413 530 2

CICHOCKI, Maciej 00 02214 530 2
124. PIEKARSKI, Eryk 01 05114 527 2
125. REJNIAK, Mateusz 01 01514 526 2
126. JASZEWSKI, Kacper 02 02814 525 2
127. CZERWIŃSKI, Łukasz 01 02214 520 2

KOPICZKO, Maksymilian 02 00713 520 2
129. LIS, Paweł 02 00414 518 2

SZCZUREK, Jakub 02 00414 518 2
131. DOŁOWY, Grzegorz 02 05614 517 2
132. LUBAŃSKI, Sebastian 99 00414 514 2
133. ŚREDNIAWA, Patryk 00 03314 508 2
134. CZAJKA, Maciej 02 05114 507 2
135. GOTOWSKI, Dominik 02 05114 505 2
136. POLASZYK, Radosław 01 05114 495 2
137. BUABID, Yacine 02 00414 492 2
138. JASZEWSKI, Mateusz 02 02814 489 2
139. MAŃCZAK, Jakub 02 05114 486 2
140. OLSZEWSKI, Bartosz 02 01514 485 2
141. BURDUKIEWICZ, Maksymilia 02 05614 477 2
142. WNUCZAK, Dawid 00 05114 476 2

PAWLAK, Rafał 01 03114 476 2
144. LIPOWSKI, Oskar 02 05614 475 2
145. ALICKI, Krystian 00 00513 472 2
146. ZUBIK, Jan 03 00914 463 2
147. WÓJCIK, Igor 01 05114 456 2
148. MICHALCZYK, Bartosz 02 05114 455 2
149. LEWCZUK, Jakub 98 00909 452 2
150. PLONA, Łukasz 02 00414 451 2

GRZYBOWSKI, Witold 01 04314 451 2
ROGOWICZ, Jakub 01 05114 451 2

153. PAWŁOWSKI, Bogusław 02 05114 449 2
154. RODKIEWICZ, Radosław 03 05614 444 2
155. BURCZYŃSKI, Piotr 02 05614 443 2
156. IWANICKI, Tadeusz 01 04114 439 2

APELSKI, Dawid 02 02814 439 2
158. GRĄDZIK, Bartosz 02 07314 438 2

GRYNCZEL, Krystian 00 00309 438 2
160. GROBEL, Jakub 01 05114 437 2
161. BARNAŚ, Aleksander 02 00414 430 2
162. DUDEK, Stanisław 02 00414 428 2
163. RUTA, Kamil 02 05614 423 2
164. CEDROWSKI, Jakub 02 00713 420 2
165. BIL, Daniel 00 01313 415 2
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166. POLAŃCZUK, Łukasz 01 01313 411 2
167. CHEŁSTOWSKI, Maciej 02 00914 407 2
168. BERNER, Szymon 04 00414 406 2
169. IWANICKI, Przemysław 99 04114 405 2
170. KIEWEL, Gaweł 02 00414 404 2
171. SZCZEPAŃSKI, Jakub 02 04314 403 2
172. POPŁONYK, Jakub 02 00414 402 2
173. PAWLENKO, Norbert 01 00909 399 2
174. SOBÓL, Przemysław 02 00914 398 2
175. KRUSZEWSKI, Patryk 00 00909 396 2
176. RĄBKOWSKI, Antoni 01 05114 395 2
177. STWORZYJANEK, Marek 02 05614 393 2

JARMUSZEWSKI, Kacper 02 05114 393 2
179. CZECHOWICZ, Mateusz 97 01313 392 2
180. KAŁĘBASIAK, Piotr 99 04114 385 2
181. RADECKI, Mateusz 00 00309 384 2
182. MIZIAK, Adam 01 00914 383 2
183. MACIEJEWSKI, Dominik 02 01313 380 2
184. BUCHOLC, Jakub 02 05614 378 2

URBANOWSKI, Jakub 03 05114 378 2
186. CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof 02 05114 375 2
187. KOWALCZYK, Patryk 02 02814 371 2
188. WLAZŁOWSKI, Kamil 03 00914 357 2
189. TOPCZEWSKI, Łukasz 02 00914 355 2

WIATER, Krzysztof 03 05114 355 2
191. KRUTOWICZ, Bartłomiej 02 00914 339 2
192. CALIK, Krzysztof 02 00414 338 2

KARPIŃSKI, Bartosz 00 00909 338 2
194. STĘPNIAK, Krzysztof 02 00914 337 2
195. BIEŃKOWSKI, Jakub 02 05614 336 2
196. DEPTA, Antoni 03 02814 332 2
197. ANTCZAK, Bartosz 03 00914 326 2
198. MAŁOCHA, Filip 03 00914 325 2
199. ORLIK, Oskar 01 00914 323 2
200. FLISIŃSKI, Sebastian 02 00914 322 2
201. GRĄDZIK, Błażej 04 07314 320 2
202. PARADOWSKI, Olaf 03 05114 319 2
203. KAMIŃSKI, Bruno 02 00914 318 2
204. OLBRYŚ, Maciej 02 01313 317 2
205. BRZÓZY, Bartosz 01 01313 312 2
206. NIKOŁAJUK, Szymon 02 03114 310 2
207. KOWALCZYK, Mateusz 02 00414 309 2
208. ŁUGOWSKI, Włodzimierz 03 00914 305 2
209. JAREK, Michał 04 00914 302 2

SOSTEK, Jakub 01 01313 302 2
BONDARUK, Kacper 01 00909 302 2

212. KORDZIAK, Witold 04 05114 297 2
213. MIRONOWICZ, Bartosz 03 00914 295 2
214. JANUS, Adrian 02 00914 291 2

ANCHIM, Adrian 01 00909 291 2
216. BARNAŚ, Maksymilian 05 00414 290 2
217. GŁOSEK, Karol 02 02814 288 2
218. HRYNIEWICKI, Krzysztof 04 00409 287 2
219. DUDZIŃSKI, Tomasz 04 05114 284 2
220. STACHURSKI, Jerzy 04 04014 279 2
221. LEWICKI, Filip 03 05914 272 2
222. CHOROSZEWSKI, Iwo 04 01313 269 2
223. SOKOŁOWSKI, Marcin 02 05614 267 2
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224. URBAŃSKI, Filip 04 03114 264 2
225. KOSOBUDZKI, Cezary 05 05114 263 2
226. KOŁBUŚ, Jakub 04 03114 262 2
227. SKURA, Kajetan 04 00914 258 2
228. CHOROS, Michał 04 01514 257 2
229. GIERA, Jakub 02 00914 250 2
230. SITKIEWICZ, Miłosz 04 05114 249 2
231. BRZOZOWSKI, Mateusz 03 00309 244 2
232. PACHOLSKI, Łukasz 03 00914 243 2

MACIEJEWSKI, Bartosz 03 00914 243 2
CHLUDZIŃSKI, Jakub 02 01514 243 2

235. WICIAK, Radosław 04 01313 236 2
236. GRECZAN, Sebastian 03 00309 235 2
237. OSTROWSKI, Jakub 01 01514 226 2
238. HURNICKI, Jan 04 01313 225 2
239. WISNIEWSKI, Jakub 02 01514 219 2
240. CZERNIAWSKI, Hubert 01 01313 215 2
241. PIECHOWSKI, Krzysztof 03 00309 212 2
242. SZCZERBA, Kacper 04 05114 209 2
243. WIECHOWSKI, Dawid 04 04314 203 2
244. JANASZEK, Łukasz 03 00914 202 2
245. HEJKE, Ksawery 03 00914 194 2
246. ŁOBODA, Tymoteusz 05 04314 192 2
247. MALUS, Jakub 04 00914 186 2

BIAŁEK, Paweł 04 05114 186 2
249. MURAWSKI, Tomasz 04 04314 182 2
250. SAMEREK, Igor 97 00909 179 2
251. CHMIELIŃSKI, Olaf 04 01313 176 2

MARON, Michał 04 05114 176 2
253. ORLIK, Oliwier 05 00914 169 2
254. GIERMANIUK, Jakub 04 00909 161 2
255. KOWALSKI, Damian 04 01313 160 2
256. PIWOWARSKI, Radosław 03 01313 158 2
257. CHORCHOS, Cezary 03 02814 155 2
258. SZYDLIK, Oskar 01 01313 151 2
259. JUSZCZYK, Xavier 04 00914 150 2
260. SAWWA, Maciej 03 00309 149 2
261. PIEŃKOWSKI, Michał 02 04314 145 2
262. IWANKOWSKI, Hubert 04 00914 142 2
263. BIELECKI, Mikołaj 04 00914 139 2
264. CZUPRYN, Jakub 04 04314 134 2
265. SAWICKI, Oliwier 05 00914 131 2
266. NIEWIAROWSKI, Patryk 04 00909 130 2
267. GRANOSZEWSKI, Jakub 04 07314 127 2

CZERNIAWSKI, Tobiasz 05 01313 127 2
269. ZYSKOWSKI, Mateusz 04 00909 126 2
270. FUKOWSKI, Hubert 04 05114 124 2
271. ŻYRA, Wojciech 04 01313 122 2
272. BOLEK, Stanisław 05 00914 121 2
273. STABEUSZ, Kajetan 05 00914 119 2
274. KACPERSKI, Igor 05 00914 113 2
275. KRAWCZYK, Piotr 05 05114 103 2
276. OLSZEWSKI, Kamil 05 00914 101 2
277. KASZEWIAK, Jakub 05 00914 97 2
278. KOŚCIUCZUK, Jakub 04 00909 96 2
279. CZERNIAWSKI, Filip 05 01313 92 2
280. KIRYLUK, Patryk 04 00914 91 2
281. ZUBIK, Franciszek 06 00914 84 2
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ODROBINA, Aleksander 05 00914 84 2
283. JAROSZYŃSKI, Michał 04 00914 70 2
284. DUDEK, Konrad 05 00914 30 2


